W SLUB

£40, £36, £29, £22, £14
UNDER 16s, F/T STUDENTS £10

(includes £2 booking fee)

anvilarts.org.uk

WELLONME

The 2017-18 International Concert Series includes thirteen concerts, performed

Friday 13 October
Saturday 4 November
Saturday 18 November
Friday 1 December
lhursday 18 January
Thursday 8 February

Wednesday 28 February

Thursday 15 March
Wednesday 21 March
Wednesday 11 April
Thursday 19 April
Friday 18 May
Wednesday 23 May

EXTRA CONCERTS

Friday 16 February
Saturday 31 March
Saturday 12 May

Tuesday 5 June

CONCERTS START AT 7.45PM UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED

by some of the finest orchestras, conductors and instrumentalists. Our titled
orchestras, the Philharmonia Orchestra and the Orchestra of the Age of

Enlightenment, bring us some of their most ambitious and exciting concerts;
we have works never heard at The Anvil before along with familiar classics;
so come and enjoy great performance — live, in Basingstoke.

Take advantage of our subscription deals and enjoy more music. Please see the
booking form at the back of the brochure for full details of the packages available.

St Petersburg Symphony Orchestra
Philharmonia Orchestra

Basel Chamber Orchestra
Bournemouth Symphony Orchestra
Bournemouth Symphony Orchestra
Orchestra of the Age of Enlightenment
Orchestra of the Age of Enlightenment
Stuttgart Radio Symphony Orchestra
Philharmonia Orchestra

Philharmonia Orchestra
Bournemouth Symphony Orchestra
Dresden Philharmonic Orchestra
Philharmonia Orchestra

Czech Philharmonic Orchestra
Orchestra of the Age ot Enlightenment
Spira Mirabilis

Wiirth Philharmonic Orchestra

0 Many concerts have free pre-concert talks — please ask the box office for details

01256 844244 box.office@anvilarts.org.uk
Group booking 01256 366935 group.booking@anvilarts.org.uk
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